DAKOTA COUGARS
CROSS COUNTRY

COACHING LEGENDS CLASSIC
HURON MEADOWS METROPARK

OCTOBER 1, 2016

WEATHER:

66°

Partly Sunny/light wind

Hannah
Allyson
Rylie
Samantha
Ashley
Elizabeth
Heidi
Chloe
Rachel
Sabryn
Abigail
Rachel
Jenna
Alexas
Hannah
Brenna
Miranda
Ava
Margaret
Emma
Janaya
Kayla
Rachel
Natalie
Lucia
Sage
Lana
Andrea
Olivia
Rebecca
Sydney
Payton
Amber
Abigalil
Mariah
Allison
Sandra

Faustyn
Slone
Yager
Dobies
Brown
Gray
Palmer
Chirco
Sliger
Leidlein
Bartsch
Patterson
Fain

Paris

Ruff

Fauer
Smith
Verchimak
Valley

Bell

Baker
Hawkins
Randazzo
MacDonald
Alonso Arias
Parrish
Amatangelo
Lawson
Moore
Randazzo
Bunk
Garbarino
Mousseau

VanSlambrouck

Michalak
Jansen
Tegeltija

Time Mile 2mile (split) 3 mile (split) pace Place
19:19 5:52 12:.06 6:14 18:39 6:31 6:13 18

19:55 6:17 12:41 6:24 19:14 6:32 6:25 35

20:43 6:22 13:.06 6:44 20:00 6:53 6:40 59

21:59 6:41 1356 7:15 21:14 7:16 7:05 98

22:14 6:59 14:27 7:28 21:28 7:02 7:09 100

22:53 7:00 14:26 7:26 22:06 7:38 7:22 114

22:59 7:.00 14:27 71727 22:12 7:43 7:24 116

23:24 659 14:42 7:43 22:36 7:52 7:32 121

23:27 6:59 14:16 7:17 22:39 8:18 7:33 122

24:06 7:09 15:.09 8:00 23:16 8:05 7:45 JV-68
24:31 7:07 15:16 8:09 23:40 8:21 7:53 132

24:31 7:18 15:19 8:.01 23:40 8:19 7:53 JV-77
24:36 7:04 15:19 8:15 23:45 8:23 7:55 JV-79
24:44 7:33 15:38 8:05 23:53 8:13 7:58 JV-84
24:52 7:36 15:43 8:07 24:01 8:16 8:00 Jv-91
25:16 7:51 16:00 8:09 24:24 8:22 8:08 JV-106
25:18 7:34 1551 8:17 24:26 8:32 8:09 Jv-108
26:00 7:33 16:19 8:46 25:06 8:45 8:22 JV-125
26:06 7:34 16:00 8:26 25:12 9:07 8:24 JV-129
26:35 8:12 16:57 8:45 25:40 8:42 8:33 JV-136
27.01 8:06 17:11 9:05 26:05 8:53 8:42 JV-148
27.06 8:11 17:10 8:59 26:10 8:58 8:43 JVv-151
27:18 8:12 16:56 8:44 26:22 9:22 8:47 JV-154
2749 8:14 17:30 9:16 26:52 9:19 857 JV-161
28:06 8:22 1744 9:22 27:08 9:22 9:03 JV-163
28:54 8:20 17:45 9:25 27:54 10:04 9:18 JV-174
28:55 8:45 18:12 9:27 27:55 9:41 9:18 JV-176
28:54 8:46 18:13 9:27 27:54 9:39 9:18 JV-175
29:49 8:45 18:20 9:35 28:47 10:22 9:36 JV-184
29:52 8:41 18:25 9:44 28:50 10:21 9:37 JV-185
31:15 8:48 19:15 10:27 30:11 10:50 10:04 Jv-191
31:46 8:59 19:40 10:41 30:40 10:56 10:13 JVv-193
31:50 9:10 19:57 10:47 30:44 10:44 10:15 JVv-194
32:09 8:44 20:16 11:32 31:03 10:44 10:21 JV-196
33:21 9:32 20:33 11:01 32:12 11:34 10:44 JV-200
33:47 9:37 2054 11:17 32:37 11:38 10:52 JV-202
37:27 10:40 23:21 12:41 36:10 12:44 12:03 JV-204




DAKOTA COUGARS
CROSS COUNTRY

COACHING LEGENDS CLASSIC
HURON MEADOWS METROPARK
OCTOBER 1, 2016

WEATHER:
66°
Partly Sunny/light wind

Varsity Winner
Anne Forsyth-Pioneer

Total Finishers

TOP 5 TIME GAP:

Top Teams
Birmingham Seaholm

Northville

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Brighton
Pinckney
Midland Dow
Saline

Romeo
Okemos
Plymouth
Dakota

Livonia Franklin
Canton

Grand Ledge

17:28

132

2:55

66

75

80
120
140
141
237
249
257
271
271
287
308
333

JV Winner
Katelyn Szafranski-Saline

Total Finishers

JV TOP 5 GAP:

JV Top Teams
Saline
Birmingham Seaholm
Brighton

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Pinckney

Okemos

Grand Ledge
Romeo

Plymouth

Canton

Dakota

Medals Earned by Dakota

Dakota's Athlete of the Meet:

20:27

205

0:46

44
57
62
83

149

206

213

225

242

265

276

Sam Dobies (7 seconds off her PR)
Sabryn Leidlein (Top JV runner)




